
Nanaimo Parks, Recreation & Culture CLASSIC Full Day Camps
MIX AND MATCH! Design your ultimate summer by choosing a variety of days and locations from the options listed!

Camp Wild - 6 to 10 Years
Spend your summer having fun and building new 
friendships while learning about nature and the 
environment. Each week has a new theme with new 
discoveries and adventures! This camp also includes a 
large gymnasium component. (This camp does not go 
swimming.) Build your own schedule to suit your needs.
8:30 am-4:30 pm, $42/day
Oliver Woods Community Centre

JULY
• Mon, Jul 5 54942
• Tue, Jul 6 56650
• Wed, Jul 7 56653
• Thu, Jul 8 56654
• Fri, Jul 9 56658
• Mon, Jul 12 56663
• Tue, Jul 13 56667
• Wed, Jul 14 56668
• Thu, Jul 15 56671
• Fri, Jul 16 56674
• Mon, Jul 19 56681
• Tue, Jul 20 56682
• Wed, Jul 21 56683
• Thu, Jul 22 56685
• Fri, Jul 23 56686
• Mon, Jul 26 56687
• Tue, Jul 27 56689
• Wed, Jul 28 56690
• Thu, Jul 29 56692
• Fri, Jul 30 56693

AUGUST/SEPTEMBER
• Tue, Aug 3 56708
• Wed, Aug 4 56709
• Thu, Aug 5 56710
• Fri, Aug 6 56713
• Mon, Aug 9 56714
• Tue, Aug 10 56718
• Wed, Aug 11 56716
• Thu, Aug 12 56719
• Fri, Aug 13 56721
• Mon, Aug 16 56724
• Tue, Aug 17 56726
• Wed, Aug 18 56727
• Thu, Aug 19 56729
• Fri, Aug 20 56730
• Mon, Aug 23 56735
• Tue, Aug 24 56734
• Wed, Aug 25 56733
• Thu, Aug 26 56732
• Fri, Aug 27 56731
• Mon, Aug 30 56740
• Tue, Aug 31 56739
• Wed, Sep 1 56738
• Thu, Sep 2 56737
• Fri, Sep 3 56736

Camp Holidaze: 9 to 11 Years
Camp Holidaze creates experiences that last a lifetime. Opportunities to play, build relationships and work on 
healthy lifestyle choices. Water parks, games, laughter, outdoor adventures, sports, hiking and making new friends 
and lasting memories are just a few things to experience at this camp. Register by the day to suit your schedule.
8:30 am-4:30 pm, $42/day
Departure Bay Activity Centre

Bowen Explorers - 6 to 11 Years
Embrace your spirit of adventure and create experiences 
that last a lifetime. Our summer camps offer 
opportunities to play, build relationships and explore the 
outdoors. Register by the day to suit your schedule.
8:30 am-4:30 pm, $42/day
Bowen Park Complex

Girls Get Active Camp - 6 to 12 Years
Join and connect with leaders and other girls. Discover 
what you love about yourself, and learn to celebrate it. 
Embrace your inner awesomeness, meet new friends 
and build confidence while participating in a variety of 
active outings mixed with arts, crafts, swimming, games 
and team-building activities. Register by the day to suit 
your schedule.
8:30 am-4:30 pm, $42/day 
Nanaimo Ice Centre

JULY
• Mon, Jul 5 57073
• Tue, Jul 6 57210
• Wed, Jul 7 57211
• Thu, Jul 8 57212
• Fri, Jul 9 57213
• Mon, Jul 12 57214
• Tue, Jul 13 57215
• Wed, Jul 14 57216
• Thu, Jul 15 57217
• Fri, Jul 16 57218
• Mon, Jul 19 57219
• Tue, Jul 20 57220
• Wed, Jul 21 57221
• Thu, Jul 22 57222
• Fri, Jul 23 57223
• Mon, Jul 26 57224
• Tue, Jul 27 57225
• Wed, Jul 28 57226
• Thu, Jul 29 57227
• Fri, Jul 30 57228

AUGUST/SEPTEMBER
• Tue, Aug 3 57229
• Wed, Aug 4 57230
• Thu, Aug 5 57231
• Fri, Aug 6 57232
• Mon, Aug 9 57235
• Tue, Aug 10 57236
• Wed, Aug 11 57237
• Thu, Aug 12 57238
• Fri, Aug 13 57239
• Mon, Aug 16 57240
• Tue, Aug 17 57241
• Wed, Aug 18 57242
• Thu, Aug 19 57243
• Fri, Aug 20 57244
• Mon, Aug 23 57245
• Tue, Aug 24 57246
• Wed, Aug 25 57247
• Thu, Aug 26 57248
• Fri, Aug 27 57249
• Mon, Aug 30 57250
• Tue, Aug 31 57251
• Wed, Sep 1 57252
• Thu, Sep 2 57253
• Fri, Sep 3 57254

JULY
• Mon, Jul 5 57342
• Tue, Jul 6 57343
• Wed, Jul 7 57344
• Thu, Jul 8 57345
• Fri, Jul 9 57346
• Mon, Jul 12 57347
• Tue, Jul 13 57348
• Wed, Jul 14 57349
• Thu, Jul 15 57350
• Fri, Jul 16 57351
• Mon, Jul 19 57352
• Tue, Jul 20 57353
• Wed, Jul 21 57354
• Thu, Jul 22 57355
• Fri, Jul 23 57356
• Mon, Jul 26 57357
• Tue, Jul 27 57358
• Wed, Jul 28 57359
• Thu, Jul 29 57360
• Fri, Jul 30 57361

AUGUST/SEPTEMBER
• Tue, Aug 3 57362
• Wed, Aug 4 57363
• Thu, Aug 5 57364
• Fri, Aug 6 57365
• Mon, Aug 9 57366
• Tue, Aug 10 57367
• Wed, Aug 11 57368
• Thu, Aug 12 57369
• Fri, Aug 13 57370
• Mon, Aug 16 57371
• Tue, Aug 17 57372
• Wed, Aug 18 57373
• Thu, Aug 19 57374
• Fri, Aug 20 57375
• Mon, Aug 23 57376
• Tue, Aug 24 57377
• Wed, Aug 25 57378
• Thu, Aug 26 57379
• Fri, Aug 27 57380
• Mon, Aug 30 57381
• Tue, Aug 31 57382
• Wed, Sep 1 57383
• Thu, Sep 2 57384
• Fri, Sep 3 57385

MORE CAMPS ON NEXT PAGE!

JULY
• Mon, Jul 5 57275
• Tue, Jul 6 58025
• Wed, Jul 7 58026
• Thu, Jul 8 58027
• Fri, Jul 9 58028
• Mon, Jul 12 58029
• Tue, Jul 13 58030
• Wed, Jul 14 58031
• Thu, Jul 15 58032
• Fri, Jul 16 58033
• Mon, Jul 19 58034
• Tue, Jul 20 58035
• Wed, Jul 21 58036
• Thu, Jul 22 58037
• Fri, Jul 23 58038
• Mon, Jul 26 58039
• Tue, Jul 27 58040
• Wed, Jul 28 58041
• Thu, Jul 29 58042
• Fri, Jul 30 58043

AUGUST/SEPTEMBER
• Tue, Aug 3 58044
• Wed, Aug 4 58045
• Thu, Aug 5 58046
• Fri, Aug 6 58047
• Mon, Aug 9 58048
• Tue, Aug 10 58049
• Wed, Aug 11 58050
• Thu, Aug 12 58051
• Fri, Aug 13 58052
• Mon, Aug 16 58053
• Tue, Aug 17 58054
• Wed, Aug 18 58055
• Thu, Aug 19 58059
• Fri, Aug 20 58060
• Mon, Aug 23 58061
• Tue, Aug 24 58062
• Wed, Aug 25 58063
• Thu, Aug 26 58064
• Fri, Aug 27 58065
• Mon, Aug 30 58066
• Tue, Aug 31 58067
• Wed, Sep 1 58068
• Thu, Sep 2 58069
• Fri, Sep 3 58070



Nanaimo Parks, Recreation & Culture Full Day Camps
MIX AND MATCH! Design your ultimate summer by choosing a variety of days and locations from the options listed!

Cool Kids Skate Camp - 6 to 11 Years
Enjoy a line up of activities, including a daily skating 
lesson, hockey for fun, a movie and various outdoor 
activities. We recommend all participants complete 
a minimum of RecSkate 1 prior to participation. 
Helmets are mandatory. Register by the day. 
Nanaimo Ice Centre
8:30 am-5 pm, $42/day

JUNE/JULY
• Mon, Jun 28 53271
• Tue, Jun 29 53272
• Wed, Jun 30 53273
• Fri, Jul 2 53274
• Mon, Jul 5 53275
• Tue, Jul 6 53276
• Wed, Jul 7 53277
• Thu, Jul 8 53278
• Fri, Jul 9 53279
• Mon, Jul 12 53280
• Tue, Jul 13 53281
• Wed, Jul 14 53282
• Thu, Jul 15 53283
• Fri, Jul 16 53284
• Mon, Jul 19 53285
• Tue, Jul 20 53286
• Wed, Jul 21 53287
• Thu, Jul 22 53288
• Fri, Jul 23 53289

AUGUST
• Tue, Aug 3 53295
• Wed, Aug 4 53296
• Thu, Aug 5 53297
• Fri, Aug 6 53298
• Mon, Aug 9 53299
• Tue, Aug 10 53300
• Wed, Aug 11 53301
• Thu, Aug 12 53302
• Fri, Aug 13 53303

recreation.nanaimo.ca

 250-756-5200
parksandrecreation@nanaimo.ca

Adventure Sports Camp - 8 to 12 Years
Join us for a day of fun sports and activities designed to engage skill development, 
play and sportsmanship. Our leaders will make this fun, exciting and educational 
with everything from traditional sports and games to ones you’ve maybe never tried 
before. 
8:30 am-4:30 pm, $42/day
Harewood Covered Sports Court

Camp Compass - 8 to 12 Years  
This camp will be entirely outdoors with various “home-base” drop-off and 
pick-up location from which your camper will explore beyond four walls. Register 
by the day to suit your schedule. 
• Jul 5-16: Maffeo Sutton Park
• Jul 19-30: Departure Bay Park
• Aug 3-13: Harewood Centennial Park
• Aug 16-27: Bowen Park
8:30 am-4:30 pm, $42/day
JULY
•Mon, Jul 19 53589
• Tue, Jul 20 53590
• Wed, Jul 21 53591
• Thu, Jul 22 53592
• Fri, Jul 23 53593

AUGUST
• Mon, Aug 16 53894
• Tue, Aug 17 53895
• Wed, Aug 18 53896
• Thu, Aug 19 53897
• Fri, Aug 20 53898

RecHockey Camp - 6 to 12 Years
Hockey players will love this full-day development 
camp packed with games and activities built around 
hockey drills, skills training and scrimmage time. 
Full gear is required. Register by the day.
Nanaimo Ice Centre
8:30 am-5 pm, $42/day
JUNE/JULY
• Mon, Jun 28 53316
• Tue, Jun 29 53317
• Wed, Jun 30 53318
• Fri, Jul 2 53319
• Mon, Jul 5 53320
• Tue, Jul 6 53321
• Wed, Jul 7 53322
• Thu, Jul 8 53323
• Fri, Jul 9 53324
• Mon, Jul 12 53325
• Tue, Jul 13 53326
• Wed, Jul 14 53327
• Thu, Jul 15 53328
• Fri, Jul 16 53329
• Mon, Jul 19 53330
• Tue, Jul 20 53331
• Wed, Jul 21 53332
• Thu, Jul 22 53333
• Fri, Jul 23 53334

AUGUST
• Tue, Aug 3 53340
• Wed, Aug 4 53341
• Thu, Aug 5 53342
• Fri, Aug 6 53343
• Mon, Aug 9 53344
• Tue, Aug 10 53345
• Wed, Aug 11 53346
• Thu, Aug 12 53347
• Fri, Aug 13 53348

Centennial Kids Sports Camp NEW!  
6 to 11 Years
This full-day camp introduces children to a myriad of 
popular sports and games covering field, dry-floor 
and ice. Campers will enjoy a line-up of activities 
between sports which will include some skating, 
soccer, lacrosse, baseball, floor hockey. Children 
should bring warm clothing appropriate for 
beginner skating.
Cliff McNabb Arena
8:30 am-5 pm, $42/day
JULY
• Mon, Jul 26 53290
• Tue, Jul 27 53291
• Wed, Jul 28 53292
• Thu, Jul 29 53293
• Fri, Jul 30 53294

JULY
• Mon, Jul 5 56960
• Tue, Jul 6 57621
• Wed, Jul 7 57717
• Thu, Jul 8 57718
• Fri, Jul 9 57719
• Mon, Jul 12 57720
• Tue, Jul 13 57721
• Wed, Jul 14 57722
• Thu, Jul 15 57723
• Fri, Jul 16 57724
• Mon, Jul 26 57730
• Tue, Jul 27 57731
• Wed, Jul 28 57732
• Thu, Jul 29 57733
• Fri, Jul 30 57734

AUGUST
• Tue, Aug 3 57735
• Wed, Aug 4 57736
• Thu, Aug 5 57738
• Fri, Aug 6 57739
• Mon, Aug 9 57740
• Tue, Aug 10 57741
• Wed, Aug 11 57742
• Thu, Aug 12 57743
• Fri, Aug 13 57744
• Mon, Aug 23 57750
• Tue, Aug 24 57751
• Wed, Aug 25 57752
• Thu, Aug 26 57753
• Fri, Aug 27 57754
• Mon, Aug 30 57755
• Tue, Aug 31 57756
• Wed, Sep 1 57757
• Thu, Sep 2 57758
• Fri, Sep 3 57759

https://www.nanaimo.ca/parks-recreation-culture/register-for-a-program

